Blutspenden in 56357 Miehlen bis zum 27.10.2025

Mo
Mi
Do
Mo
Mi
Di
Mo

05.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Auel 56357
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Kirchgasse 9

Himmighofen 56357
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Schulstr. 2

Miehlen 56357
Birgerhaus
Hauptstr. 3

Auel 56357
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Kirchgasse 9

Himmighofen 56357
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Schulstr. 2

Miehlen 56357
Birgerhaus
Hauptstr. 3

Auel 56357
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Kirchgasse 9



