Blutspenden in 56357 Miehlen bis zum 27.10.2025

Мо	05.05.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Auel 56357 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Kirchgasse 9
Mi	14.05.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Himmighofen 56357 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Schulstr. 2
Do	03.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Miehlen 56357 Bürgerhaus Hauptstr. 3
Мо	18.08.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Auel 56357 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Kirchgasse 9
Mi	20.08.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Himmighofen 56357 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Schulstr. 2
Di	23.09.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Miehlen 56357 Bürgerhaus Hauptstr. 3
Мо	27.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Auel 56357 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Kirchgasse 9